26
We have the highest quality materials, competitive
pricing, and a huge inventory with overnight shipping
available.  There are more models available than
listed here, call for a Motorsport catalog.
 4ILA - 03 - 74 - F3 - RD 8286-02
 MODEL - SIZE - MICRON - SEALS - COLOR PART NO.
 HOW TO ORDER
Select the desired specifications from the ordering table
and build an ordering code number, as shown in this sample:
 MODEL REPLACEMENT
 CODE SCREENS
MOUNTING CLAMPS
Clamps are "tailor made" for in-line filters.  Made of
stainless steel, with thermoplastic elastomer bushings
tough enough to withstand temperatures up to 300°F.
300 PSI INLINE FILTERS
 MODEL PART
 NUMBER NUMBER
 4ILA 024M028-SS
 I4ILA 034M040-SS
 ORDER BY PART NUMBER
Pressure Rating: 300 PSI
Housing Material: Anodized Aluminum
Colors Available: Black, Blue, Red
Pleated Screen: Stainless Steel
Flow Rate: Up to 2 GPM
Filtration Area: 1 Square Inch
Weight: 3 Ounces
Dimensions: 1/4 NPT: 1.75 x 1-in.
 3/8-in. Tube Size 6:
 2.88 x 1-in.
Pleated Screen: Stainless Steel
Flow Rate: Up to 4 GPM
Filtration Area: 20 Square Inches
Weight: 6.6 Ounces
Dimensions: 4-21/32 x 1-1/2-in.
Pleated Screen: Microglass, Cellulose,
 Stainless Steel
 (Stainless Steel
 Elements)
Flow Rate: Up to 14 GPM
Filtration Area: 60 Square Inches
Weight: 1 Pound 2 Ounces
Dimensions: 7-25/32 x 2-1/8-in.
Model ILA
Model 4ILA
Model 14ILA
 MODEL CONNECTION MICRON SEALS COLOR PART
 NUMBER SIZE SIZE   (MICRON)
 ILA 02 238 No Symbol RD 6180-01 (238)
  (1/4-in.NPT) 149 Buna N Red 6180-05 (149)
  6T 74   6180-02 (74)
  (3/8-in.TUBE) 40   6180-03 (40)
   25 F3 Bk 6180-09 (25)
   10 Viton Black 6180-10 (10)
 4ILA 02 595  BL 8286-30 (595)
  (1/4-in.NPT) 238  Blue 8286 (238)
  03 149   8286-01 (149)
  (3/8-in.NPT) 74   8286-02 (74)
  04 63   8286-03 (63)
  (1/2-in.NPT) 40   8286-04 (40)
   25   8286-05 (25)
   10   8286-10W (10)
 14ILA 04 595   8731-30 (595)
  (1/2-in.NPT) 238   8731 (238)
  06 149   8731-01 (149)
  (3/4-in.NPT) 74   8731-02 (74)
  08 63   8731-03 (63)
  (1-in.NPT) 40   8731-04 (40)
   25   8731-05 (25)
   10   8731-25 (10W)
   10C   8731-11 (10C)
   5C   8731-20 (5C)
   08G   8731-23 (08G)
   03G   8731-22 (03G)
Clamps
Shown on
Page 28